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Cooking equipment



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440076
|>

CIRCU IT B REAK CONTAC T  M 10x1
<|

3440151
|>

CON NECTOR FOR  D ISPL AY DEVICE M 9x1

    

SIT  0.974.403  GIORIK  7050032 MARENO  MA2969400 SIT  0.974.070

<|

3440085
|>

CUT-OF F  THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 100 cm
<|

3440145
|>

CUT-OF F  THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 100 cm
cut-off contact with cables 100 cm cut-off contact with cables 100 cm

  for Boiling pan gas (WHIRLPOOL)
  for Boiling pan gas (ZANUSSI) HPA/GI815 - HPA/G815
  HPN/GI810 - HPN/GI815 - HPN/G810 - HPN/G815
  HQN/GI122 - HQN/GI1225 - HQN/G1225 - HQN/G1917

    

ALPENINOX  002784 ALPENINOX  003528 ALPENINOX  056914  ALPENINOX  051635 ELECTROLUX  051635 WHIRLPOOL  771985002407

ANGELO PO  6021770 ANGELO PO  6021780 ANGELO PO  33A1410  WHIRLPOOL  151635 ZANUSSI  051635

ANGELO PO  33A1880 ANGELO PO  60A4060 ELECTROLUX  002784  

ELECTROLUX  003528 ELECTROLUX  056914 SIT  

WHIRLPOOL  156914 ZANUSSI  002784 ZANUSSI  003528  

ZANUSSI  056914  

<|

3440185
|>

CUT-OF F  THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 100 cm
<|

3440065
|>

CUT-OF F  THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 32 cm
cut-off contact with cables 70 cm cut-off contact with terminals

 for Fryer (ZANUSSI) AFR/G410  

    

ALPENINOX  0C3162 ALPENINOX  0K2898 ALPENINOX  0K2954  BARON  826920130 SIT  0.270.407

ALPENINOX  0K5790 ALPENINOX  051932 ALPENINOX  054055  

ALPENINOX  056573 ALPENINOX  058387 ELECTROLUX  0C3162  

ELECTROLUX  0K2898 ELECTROLUX  0K2954 ELECTROLUX  0K5790  

ELECTROLUX  051932 ELECTROLUX  054055 ELECTROLUX  056573  

ELECTROLUX  058387 ZANUSSI  0C3162 ZANUSSI  0K2898  

ZANUSSI  0K2954 ZANUSSI  0K5790 ZANUSSI  051932  

ZANUSSI  054055 ZANUSSI  056573 ZANUSSI  058387  

<|

3440117
|>

CUT-OF F  THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 50 cm
<|

3440103
|>

CUT-OF F  THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 60 cm
cut-off contact with faston cut-off contact with cables 60 cm

 for Pot stove (JEMI) - Series 600 - Series 700  
 Series 900  

    

JEMI  998023  EBERHARDT  281136 MARENO  MA1950100 SILKO  MA1950100

 SILKO  0105107 SIT  0.270.410
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440158
|>

CUT-OF F  THER M OCOU PLE QU ICK M 9x1 40 cm
<|

3440174
|>

CUT-OF F  THER M OCOU PLE QU ICK M 9x1 40 cm
cut-off contact with faston cut-off contact with terminals

 for Bratt pan gas (WHIRLPOOL) AGB404 - AGB406  for Fryer gas (ELFRAMO) GSDT12 - GST12 - GST20
 AGB408 - AGB410 - AGB412 - AGB414 - AGB416  GWDT12 - GWDT20 - GWM35T - GWT12 - GWT20
 AGB418 - AGB420 - AGB422 - AGB424 - AGB426  
 AGB428 - AGB430  
 for Fry top gas (WHIRLPOOL) AGB455 - AGB457  
 AGB459 - AGB461 - AGB463 - AGB467 - AGB470  

    

GIGA  X14300 SIT  0.270.411 WHIRLPOOL  483286009229  BARON  BN826920120 ELFRAMO  17100003 KOMEL  17100003

 SIT  0.270.427

<|

3440104
|>

CUT-OF F  THER M OCOU PLE QU ICK M 9x1 60 cm
<|

3440150
|>

DISPLAY DEVICE F OR  TH ER M OCO UPL ES
cut-off contact with cables 60 cm

 for Fryer gas (BERTO'S) 9GL20+20M  

    

BERTO'S  32290100 MARENO  MA1955500 MARENO  1955500  BERTO'S  25326200 GIORIK  6010064 MARENO  2969300

MARENO  838323 SIT  0.270.422  SIT  0.926.106

<|

3440116
|>

G ROU N D L EAD  F OR THER M OCOU PLE 35 cm
<|

3440067
|>

INTERR U PTED THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 100 cm .
interrupted contact with terminals

    

EMMEPI  C10362  ALPENINOX  056574 AMBACH  5024108078 ANGELO PO  33A0900

 BARON  BN6A011910 BARON  6A011910 ELECTROLUX  056574

 EMMEPI  513120001 ERRE 2  4343103 ERRE 2  434009100

 FAGOR  X022130000 FAGOR  S042106000 GICO  4343103

 GICO  434009100 GIGA  X14000 SIT  0.270.400

 SIT  G1902221 WHIRLPOOL  156750 WHIRLPOOL  483286009219

 WHIRLPOOL  771985002827 WHIRLPOOL  151932 WHIRLPOOL  154055

 WHIRLPOOL  156574 ZANUSSI  056574

<|

3440066
|>

INTERR U PTED THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 60 cm
<|

3440016
|>

INTERR U PTION  CON NEC TOR ASA  M 11x32
interrupted contact with fastons

    

AMBACH  5024108086 ANGELO PO  33A0140 BARON  85326010055  SIT  0.974.404

BARON  826920050 EBERHARDT  202504 EBERHARDT  213788  

ERRE 2  434099045 ERRE 2  4343106 GICO  A00425  

GICO  434099045 GICO  4343102 GICO  4343106  

GIGA  X19100 GIORIK  6010065 METOS  BN6A011909  

METOS  6A011909 MODULAR  672.055.00 MODULAR  67205500  

OLIS  BN6A011909 OLIS  6A011909 REPAGAS  09500065  

SILKO  0100797 SIT  0.270.408 WHIRLPOOL  156573  

WHIRLPOOL  483286009324  
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440014
|>

INTERR U PTION  CON NEC TOR M 8x1
<|

3440015
|>

INTERR U PTION  CON NEC TOR M 9x1

    

EMMEPI  8C1701 SIT  0.974.401  ALPENINOX  005687 BARON  6A013603 BONNET  905680

 EBERHARDT  212662 ELECTROLUX  005687 EMMEPI  807350

 EMMEPI  807842 EMMEPI  C00169 MARENO  1531500500

 MARENO  1533400 MARENO  MA1533400 MBM  RTCP800073

 MODULAR  672.020.00 SILKO  0100835 SILKO  1533400

 SIT  0.974.402 ZANUSSI  005687

<|

3440112
|>

M ILLED DOU BLE F ITTIN G M 10x1-11/32 ASA
<|

3440111
|>

M ILLED DOU BLE F ITTIN G M 8x1-M 9x1

    

SIT  0.974.090  BARON  BN6A013401 BARON  6A013401 SIT  0.974.089

<|

3440088
|>

NU T F OR THER M OCOU PLE CO UPL IN G  M 6x0.75
<|

3440107
|>

NU T F OR THER M OCOU PLE JOINT M 6x0.75

    

MBM  RTCU700391 SIT  G6049023  MBM  RTCU600052

<|

3440064
|>

NU T F OR THER M OCOU PLE M 8x1
<|

3440013
|>

SLOT TED FITTING  ASA M 11x32

    

ALPENINOX  055033 BARON  6A012300 BARON  BN6A012300  SIT  G6032012 SIT  G7032012

BERTO'S  22290900 ELECTROLUX  055033 GAYC  13210260  

GICO GIGA  X15900 LOTUS  533009800  

MARENO  MA939300 MARENO  939300 METOS  BN6A012300  

METOS  6A012300 MKN  201524 MODULAR  672.002.00  

MODULAR  67200200 NAYATI OLIS  6A012300  

OLIS  BN6A012300 POTIS SILKO  939300  

SIT  0.992.014 WHIRLPOOL  483286000447 WHIRLPOOL  155033  

ZANUSSI  055033  

<|

3440012
|>

SLOT TED FITTING  M 10x1
<|

3440010
|>

SLOT TED FITTING  M 8x1

    

MARENO  1162800 MBM  RTCP900058 SIT  G6032009  MARENO  MA1359100 MARENO  1359100 MODULAR  672.002.00

SIT  G7032009  SIT  G6032011 SIT  G7032011
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440011
|>

SLOT TED FITTING  M 9x1
<|

3440894
|>

THERM OCOU P.SIT QUICK M 9x1 100 cm - 10 PCS

    

FAGOR  U264301000 SIT  G6032010 SIT  G7032010  GIGA  X17600 SIT  0.290.019

<|

3440895
|>

THERM OCOU P.SIT QUICK M 9x1 150 cm  -10 PCS
<|

3440892
|>

THERM OCOU P.SIT QUICK M 9x1 60 cm  - 10 P CS

    

ALPENINOX  0M0893 ALPENINOX  003281 ELECTROLUX  0M0893  SIT  0.290.016 TECNOINOX  00118 TECNOINOX  RC00118000

ELECTROLUX  003281 SIT  0.290.021 SIT  0.290.022  

SOGET  310403 ZANUSSI  0M0893 ZANUSSI  003281  

<|

3440893
|>

THERM OCOU P.SIT QUICK M 9x1 85 cm  - 10 P CS
<|

3440043
|>

THERM OCOU PLE ASA SIT 100 cm

    

BARON  41826920080 BARON  6A011904 EBERHARDT  202499  SIT  0.200.039

FAGOR  U562130000 FAGOR  X152120000 FAGOR  X162120000  

MARENO  MA1916000 MARENO  1916000 METOS  6A011904  

OLIS  6A011904 SILKO  1916000 SIT  0.290.172  

SIT  0.290.018 SOGET  310401  

<|

3440045
|>

THERM OCOU PLE ASA SIT 150 cm
<|

3440040
|>

THERM OCOU PLE ASA SIT 40 cm

    

ALPENINOX  056715 ELECTROLUX  056715 SIT  0.200.040  SIT  0.200.036

SIT  G1040415 WHIRLPOOL  102177 ZANUSSI  056715  

<|

3440041
|>

THERM OCOU PLE ASA SIT 60 cm
<|

3440042
|>

THERM OCOU PLE ASA SIT 85 cm

    

SIT  0.200.037  ALPENINOX  057343 ELECTROLUX  057343 SIT  0.200.038

 WHIRLPOOL  771985003441 ZANUSSI  057343

<T2

Thermocouples and accessories
T2>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440019
|>

THERM OCOU PLE EXTENSION M 9x1 60 cm .
<| |>

female nut M9x1

    

ALPENINOX  055032 BONNET  7492000 DESCO  R_61604  

ELECTROLUX  055032 GIORIK  6010052 LOTUS  533053300  

MBM  RTCP800131 MODULAR  67210000 MODULAR  672.100.00  

OFFCAR  837261 SIT  0.218.101 SIT  G1707205  

WHIRLPOOL  155032 ZANUSSI  055032  

<|

3440114
|>

THERM OCOU PLE FAST CON NECT. 60 cm
<|

3440116
|>

G ROU N D L EAD  F OR THER M OCOU PLE 35 cm
threaded coupling M6x1

 faston 8x2 mm - faston 5x1.6 mm  
 for Pot stove (EMMEPI) - Series 650 - Series 700  

    

EMMEPI  C10067 EMMEPI  C10333  EMMEPI  C10362

<|

3440115
|>

THERM OCOU PLE FAST CON NECT. 70 cm
<|

3440116
|>

G ROU N D L EAD  F OR THER M OCOU PLE 35 cm
threaded coupling M6x1 mm

 faston 8x2 mm - faston 5x1.6 mm  
 for Pot stove (EMMEPI) - Series 650 - Series 700  

    

EMMEPI  C10065 EMMEPI  C10334  EMMEPI  C10362

<|

3440050
|>

THERM OCOU PLE FASTON  CON N.70 cm
<|

3440107
|>

NU T F OR THER M OCOU PLE JOINT M 6x0.75
threaded coupling  M6x0.75

 for Pot stove (MBM) - Series MINIMA  

    

MBM  RTCU600039  MBM  RTCU600052

<|

3440325
|>

THERM OCOU PLE G ASCO M 10x1 60 cm
<|

3440251
|>

THERM OCOU PLE G ASCO M 8x1 32cm  TH READ M 8x1

    

SIT  G1040305  GAYC  12410020 MCM  030115 MOVILFRIT  913223

 SIT  G1041113

<T2
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440109
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 8x1 60 cm
<|

3440110
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 8x1 60 cm
for Pot stove (LOTUS) - Series 600 for Pot stove (LOTUS) - Series 600

    

LOTUS  533077200  LOTUS  533077100

<|

3440179
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 8x1 60 cm
<|

3440079
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 8x1 60 cm .COU PLIN G M 6x1
for Fry top (ANGELO PO) - Series ALPHA

 Series DELTA  
 for Fryer (ANGELO PO) - Series ALPHA  
 Series DELTA  
 for Kitchen (ANGELO PO) - Series ALPHA  
 Series DELTA  
 for Kitchen gas (ANGELO PO) 3A1FA1G  

    

ANGELO PO  33A0680  ALPENINOX  004955 ELECTROLUX  004955 FB FABA  PR3G034

 FIMAR  CO2269 TECNOINOX  RC00367000 ZANUSSI  004955

<|

3440047
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 8X1 75 cm
<|

3440847
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 75 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  054102 ALPENINOX  054103 ALPENINOX  054104  ALPENINOX  054102 ALPENINOX  054103 ALPENINOX  054104

ALPENINOX  058332 ELECTROLUX  054102 ELECTROLUX  054103  ALPENINOX  058332 ELECTROLUX  054102 ELECTROLUX  054103

ELECTROLUX  054104 ELECTROLUX  058332 KÜPPERSBUSCH  174413  ELECTROLUX  054104 ELECTROLUX  058332 KÜPPERSBUSCH  174413

SIT  0.260.138 WHIRLPOOL  154103 WHIRLPOOL  154104  SIT  0.260.138 WHIRLPOOL  154103 WHIRLPOOL  154104

WHIRLPOOL  158332 WHIRLPOOL  154102 ZANUSSI  054102  WHIRLPOOL  158332 WHIRLPOOL  154102 ZANUSSI  054102

ZANUSSI  054103 ZANUSSI  054104 ZANUSSI  058332  ZANUSSI  054103 ZANUSSI  054104 ZANUSSI  058332

<|

3440122
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 9x1 150 cm
<|

3440124
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 9x1 45 cm

    

GARLAND  2200601  GARLAND  2200600

<|

3440087
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 9x1 50 cm  COU PLIN G M 6x0.75
<|

3440088
|>

NU T F OR THER M OCOU PLE CO UPL IN G  M 6x0.75
complete with nut M6x0.75

 for Kitchen (MBM) - Series OMNIA  

    

MBM  RTCU700373 MBM  RTCU700374 SIT  G1712214  MBM  RTCU700391 SIT  G6049023

SIT  G1712215  

<T2
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440123
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 9x1 60 cm
<|

3440154
|>

THERM OCOU PLE M 9x1 90 cm
bulb ø 10x54 mm - with fixing connection M11x1

  for PILOT HONEYWELL Q349-Q327

    

GARLAND  2200602  BONNET  310144 CAPIC  G401005 HOBART  310144

 HONEYWELL  Q309A3018B THIRODE  310144

<|

3440243
|>

THERM OCOU PLE P.ASA GASCO 100 cm
<|

3440121
|>

THERM OCOU PLE P.ASA 45 cm

    

SIT  G1040407  GARLAND  4518817

<|

3440120
|>

THERM OCOU PLE P.ASA 60 cm
<|

3440118
|>

THERM OCOU PLE P.ASA 75 cm
with fitting M10x1 coupling M10x1

  for GAS VALVE UNITROL 7000 BGO ROBERTSHAW
  for GAS VALVE UNITROL 7000 BER ROBERTSHAW
  for GAS VALVE UNITROL 7000 BER S7C ROBERTSHAW
  for Fryer (FRYMASTER) MJ45EMSD

    

NIECO  2024  FRYMASTER  8101152 FRYMASTER  8121284

<|

3440133
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 10x1 100 cm
<|

3440134
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 10x1 120 cm

    

ALPENINOX  0A2161 ELECTROLUX  0A2161 EMMEPI  808521  SIT  0.200.034

SIT  0.200.031 ZANUSSI  0A2161  

<|

3440135
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 10x1 150 cm
<|

3440143
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 10x1 150 cm  COUP LIN G  M

    

ALPENINOX  0H6252 BARON  853310070 ELECTROLUX  0H6252  SIT  0.200.072

JUNO-RÖDER-SENKING  215781 KÜPPERSBUSCH  162138 SIT  0.200.035  

ZANUSSI  0H6252  

<T2
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440132
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 10x1 40 cm
<|

3440141
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 10x1 40 cm  COU PLING  M 8

    

JUNO-RÖDER-SENKING  215783 SIT  0.200.025  SIT  G1041311 SIT  0.200.064

<|

3440126
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 10x1 75 cm
<|

3440142
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 10x1 75 cm  COU PLING  M 8

    

ALPENINOX  0H6251 ALPENINOX  0H6253 ELECTROLUX  0H6251  GARLAND  2155201 SIT  0.200.067

ELECTROLUX  0H6253 JUNO-RÖDER-SENKING  215780 MBM  

SIT  0.200.029 ZANUSSI  0H6251 ZANUSSI  0H6253  

<|

3440006
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 10X1 32 cm
<| |>

    

REPAGAS  24204026 SIT  G1040313 SIT  0.006.151  

SIT  0.200.024  

<|

3440030
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 100 cm
<|

3440830
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS

    

FAGOR  U262130000 FOEMM  05150065800 GICO  A00426  FAGOR  U262130000 FOEMM  05150065800 GICO  A00426

SIT  0.200.127  SIT  0.200.127

<|

3440830
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440855
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS

    

FAGOR  U262130000 FOEMM  05150065800 GICO  A00426  ALPENINOX  0U2960 ELECTROLUX  0U2960 ERRE 2  A00270

SIT  0.200.127  ERRE 2  434008100 GICO  A00270 GICO  434008100

 KRAMPOUZ  A40008 SIT  0.200.047 ZANUSSI  0U2960

<T2

Thermocouples and accessories
T2>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440055
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 100 cm  THR EA D M 8x1
<|

3440855
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  0U2960 ELECTROLUX  0U2960 ERRE 2  A00270  ALPENINOX  0U2960 ELECTROLUX  0U2960 ERRE 2  A00270

ERRE 2  434008100 GICO  A00270 GICO  434008100  ERRE 2  434008100 GICO  A00270 GICO  434008100

KRAMPOUZ  A40008 SIT  0.200.047 ZANUSSI  0U2960  KRAMPOUZ  A40008 SIT  0.200.047 ZANUSSI  0U2960

<|

3440031
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 120 cm
<|

3440831
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 120 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  0K5730 AMBACH  5024102066 ELECTROLUX  0K5730  ALPENINOX  0K5730 AMBACH  5024102066 ELECTROLUX  0K5730

SIT  0.200.129 WHIRLPOOL  102573 ZANUSSI  0K5730  SIT  0.200.129 WHIRLPOOL  102573 ZANUSSI  0K5730

<|

3440831
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 120 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440056
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 120 cm  THR EA D M 8x1

    

ALPENINOX  0K5730 AMBACH  5024102066 ELECTROLUX  0K5730  IMEGAS LOTUS  533011800 MARENO  MA1665000

SIT  0.200.129 WHIRLPOOL  102573 ZANUSSI  0K5730  MARENO  1665000 MODULAR  672.018.00 SILKO  1665000

 SIT  0.200.049 SIT  G1041115 STAR 10  068138

<|

3440032
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 150 cm
<|

3440832
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 150 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  0G2023 ALPENINOX  051119 ANGELO PO  33A0520  ALPENINOX  0G2023 ALPENINOX  051119 ANGELO PO  33A0520

ELECTROLUX  0G2023 ELECTROLUX  051119 ERRE 2  A00201  ELECTROLUX  0G2023 ELECTROLUX  051119 ERRE 2  A00201

FAGOR  U322130000 FIMAR  CO3110 GICO  A00201  FAGOR  U322130000 FIMAR  CO3110 GICO  A00201

SIT  0.200.130 WHIRLPOOL  771985002337 WHIRLPOOL  151119  SIT  0.200.130 WHIRLPOOL  771985002337 WHIRLPOOL  151119

ZANUSSI  0G2023 ZANUSSI  051119  ZANUSSI  0G2023 ZANUSSI  051119

<|

3440832
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 150 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440857
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 150 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  0G2023 ALPENINOX  051119 ANGELO PO  33A0520  ALPENINOX  050235 ELECTROLUX  050235 GIGA  X68045

ELECTROLUX  0G2023 ELECTROLUX  051119 ERRE 2  A00201  LOTUS  533053700 SIT  0.200.050 WHIRLPOOL  150235

FAGOR  U322130000 FIMAR  CO3110 GICO  A00201  WHIRLPOOL  483286000523 ZANUSSI  050235

SIT  0.200.130 WHIRLPOOL  771985002337 WHIRLPOOL  151119  

ZANUSSI  0G2023 ZANUSSI  051119  
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440057
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 150 cm  THR EA D M 8x1
<|

3440857
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 150 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  050235 ELECTROLUX  050235 GIGA  X68045  ALPENINOX  050235 ELECTROLUX  050235 GIGA  X68045

LOTUS  533053700 SIT  0.200.050 THIRODE  310193  LOTUS  533053700 SIT  0.200.050 WHIRLPOOL  150235

WHIRLPOOL  150235 WHIRLPOOL  483286000523 ZANUSSI  050235  WHIRLPOOL  483286000523 ZANUSSI  050235

<|

3440027
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 32 cm
<|

3440827
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 32 cm  - 10 PCS

    

LOTUS  _05-000-0029 SIT  0.200.121  LOTUS  _05-000-0029 SIT  0.200.121

<|

3440068
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 32 cm
<|

3440827
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 32 cm  - 10 PCS

    

AMBACH  5024102013 KÜPPERSBUSCH  162111 SIT  0.260.139  LOTUS  _05-000-0029 SIT  0.200.121

<|

3440851
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 32 cm  - 10 PCS.
<| |>

    

KÜPPERSBUSCH  151900 MARENO  641400 MOVILFRIT  913291  

MOVILFRIT  913369 NUOVA SIMONELLI  09600013 SIT  0.200.042  

SOLYMAC  P73D  

<|

3440051
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 32 cm .TH READ M 8x1
<|

3440851
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 32 cm  - 10 PCS.

    

KÜPPERSBUSCH  151900 MARENO  641400 MOVILFRIT  913291  KÜPPERSBUSCH  151900 MARENO  641400 MOVILFRIT  913291

MOVILFRIT  913369 NUOVA SIMONELLI  09600013 SIT  0.200.042  MOVILFRIT  913369 NUOVA SIMONELLI  09600013 SIT  0.200.042

SOLYMAC  P73D  SOLYMAC  P73D

<|

3440852
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 45 cm  - 10 PCS
<| |>

    

SIT  0.200.043  

<T2

Thermocouples and accessories
T2>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440028
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 60 cm
<|

3440828
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  050856 ANGELO PO  33A1260 ANGELO PO  33A1060  ALPENINOX  050856 ANGELO PO  33A1260 ANGELO PO  33A1060

ELECTROLUX  050856 ERRE 2  434008050 FAGOR  U222130000  ELECTROLUX  050856 ERRE 2  434008050 FAGOR  U222130000

FAGOR  U222100000 GICO  434008060 GICO  A00016  FAGOR  U222100000 GICO  434008060 GICO  A00016

GICO  434008050 GIGA  X14800 SIT  0.200.124  GICO  434008050 GIGA  X14800 SIT  0.200.124

WHIRLPOOL  483286000615 ZANUSSI  050856  WHIRLPOOL  483286000615 ZANUSSI  050856

<|

3440828
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440846
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  050856 ANGELO PO  33A1260 ANGELO PO  33A1060  AMBACH  5024102012 KÜPPERSBUSCH  162112 SIT  0.260.137

ELECTROLUX  050856 ERRE 2  434008050 FAGOR  U222130000  WHIRLPOOL  158332

FAGOR  U222100000 GICO  434008060 GICO  A00016  

GICO  434008050 GIGA  X14800 SIT  0.200.124  

WHIRLPOOL  483286000615 ZANUSSI  050856  

<|

3440853
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS
<| |>

    

ALPENINOX  0K5688 ALPENINOX  055106 BARON  BN6A011905  

BARON  6A011905 CB  08090003 ELECTROLUX  0K5688  

ELECTROLUX  055106 LOTUS  533011100 MARENO  641300  

METOS  6A011905 METOS  BN6A011905 METOS  MA1033027200  

OLIS  6A011905 OLIS  BN6A011905 OLIS  MA1033027200  

SIT  0.200.044 SIT  0.290.031 THERMA  19012635  

WHIRLPOOL  210075 ZANUSSI  0K5688 ZANUSSI  055106  

<|

3440053
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 60 cm  THR EA D M 8x1
<|

3440853
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  0K5688 ALPENINOX  055106 BARON  BN6A011905  ALPENINOX  0K5688 ALPENINOX  055106 BARON  BN6A011905

BARON  6A011905 CB  08090003 ELECTROLUX  0K5688  BARON  6A011905 CB  08090003 ELECTROLUX  0K5688

ELECTROLUX  055106 LOTUS  533011100 MARENO  641300  ELECTROLUX  055106 LOTUS  533011100 MARENO  641300

METOS  6A011905 METOS  BN6A011905 METOS  MA1033027200  METOS  6A011905 METOS  BN6A011905 METOS  MA1033027200

OLIS  6A011905 OLIS  BN6A011905 OLIS  MA1033027200  OLIS  6A011905 OLIS  BN6A011905 OLIS  MA1033027200

SIT  0.200.044 SIT  0.290.031 THERMA  19012635  SIT  0.200.044 SIT  0.290.031 THERMA  19012635

WHIRLPOOL  210075 ZANUSSI  0K5688 ZANUSSI  055106  WHIRLPOOL  210075 ZANUSSI  0K5688 ZANUSSI  055106

<T2

Thermocouples and accessories
T2>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440075
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 75 cm
<|

3440875
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 75 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  0C0202 ELECTROLUX  0C0202 SIT  0.290.209  ALPENINOX  0C0202 ELECTROLUX  0C0202 SIT  0.290.209

WHIRLPOOL  771985012791 ZANUSSI  0C0202  WHIRLPOOL  771985012791 ZANUSSI  0C0202

<|

3440847
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 75 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440875
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 75 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  054102 ALPENINOX  054103 ALPENINOX  054104  ALPENINOX  0C0202 ELECTROLUX  0C0202 SIT  0.290.209

ALPENINOX  058332 ELECTROLUX  054102 ELECTROLUX  054103  WHIRLPOOL  771985012791 ZANUSSI  0C0202

ELECTROLUX  054104 ELECTROLUX  058332 KÜPPERSBUSCH  174413  

SIT  0.260.138 WHIRLPOOL  154103 WHIRLPOOL  154104  

WHIRLPOOL  158332 WHIRLPOOL  154102 ZANUSSI  054102  

ZANUSSI  054103 ZANUSSI  054104 ZANUSSI  058332  

<|

3440029
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 85 cm
<|

3440829
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 85 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  0G2906 ELECTROLUX  0G2906 SIT  0.200.126  ALPENINOX  0G2906 ELECTROLUX  0G2906 SIT  0.200.126

ZANUSSI  0G2906  ZANUSSI  0G2906

<|

5034845
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 85 cm
<|

3440829
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 85 cm  - 10 PCS

    

MKN  201670 SIT  0.290.168  ALPENINOX  0G2906 ELECTROLUX  0G2906 SIT  0.200.126

 ZANUSSI  0G2906

<|

3440854
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 85 cm  - 10 PCS
<| |>

    

GICO  A00017 KÜPPERSBUSCH  151901 SIT  0.200.046  

<T2

Thermocouples and accessories
T2>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440054
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 85 cm  THR EA D M 8x1
<|

3440854
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 85 cm  - 10 PCS

    

GICO  A00017 KÜPPERSBUSCH  151901 SIT  0.200.046  GICO  A00017 KÜPPERSBUSCH  151901 SIT  0.200.046

<|

3440052
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8X 1 45 cm  COU PLIN G M 8x
<|

3440852
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 45 cm  - 10 PCS

    

SIT  0.200.043  SIT  0.200.043

<|

3440046
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8X 1 60 cm
<|

3440846
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 8x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS

    

AMBACH  5024102012 KÜPPERSBUSCH  162112 SIT  0.260.137  AMBACH  5024102012 KÜPPERSBUSCH  162112 SIT  0.260.137

WHIRLPOOL  158332  WHIRLPOOL  158332

<|

3440809
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440837
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  052163 ELECTROLUX  052163 SIT  0.200.402  ALPENINOX  027036 ALPENINOX  027350 ALPENINOX  053043

ZANUSSI  052163  ANGELO PO  33A0310 BERTO'S  23288900 EMMEPI  806185

 FAGOR  U562120000 FOEMM  05019906700 FOEMM  05050103900

 JEMI  998022 JUNO-RÖDER-SENKING  215784 MBM  RTCU900023

 MODULAR  672.099.00 MODULAR  67209900 MORICE  RB0712

 NAYATI  GS3890 OFFCAR  837253 REPAGAS  00106040

 ROSINOX  RX94015112 SIT  G1040207 SIT  0.200.015

 WHIRLPOOL  483286009219 ZANUSSI  027036 ZANUSSI  027350

 ZANUSSI  053043

<|

3440861
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS
<| |>

    

ALPENINOX  LF-3440061 ELECTROLUX  LF-3440061 SIT  0.200.058  

ZANUSSI  LF-3440061  

<T2

Thermocouples and accessories
T2>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440061
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 100 cm  THR EA D M 8x1
<|

3440861
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX ELECTROLUX SIT  0.200.058  ALPENINOX  LF-3440061 ELECTROLUX  LF-3440061 SIT  0.200.058

ZANUSSI  ZANUSSI  LF-3440061

<|

3440037
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 100 cm .
<|

3440837
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  027036 ALPENINOX  027350 ALPENINOX  053043  ALPENINOX  027036 ALPENINOX  027350 ALPENINOX  053043

ANGELO PO  33A0310 BERTO'S  23288900 EMMEPI  806185  ANGELO PO  33A0310 BERTO'S  23288900 EMMEPI  806185

FAGOR  U562120000 FOEMM  05019906700 FOEMM  05050103900  FAGOR  U562120000 FOEMM  05019906700 FOEMM  05050103900

JEMI  998022 JUNO-RÖDER-SENKING  215784 MBM  RTCU900023  JEMI  998022 JUNO-RÖDER-SENKING  215784 MBM  RTCU900023

MODULAR  672.099.00 MODULAR  67209900 MORICE  RB0712  MODULAR  672.099.00 MODULAR  67209900 MORICE  RB0712

NAYATI  GS3890 OFFCAR  837253 REPAGAS  00106040  NAYATI  GS3890 OFFCAR  837253 REPAGAS  00106040

ROSINOX  RX94015112 SIT  G1040207 SIT  0.200.015  ROSINOX  RX94015112 SIT  G1040207 SIT  0.200.015

WHIRLPOOL  483286009219 ZANUSSI  027036 ZANUSSI  027350  WHIRLPOOL  483286009219 ZANUSSI  027036 ZANUSSI  027350

ZANUSSI  053043  ZANUSSI  053043

<|

3440038
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 120 cm
<|

3440838
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 120 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  0K3464 ALPENINOX  020094 AMBACH  AM5024108855  ALPENINOX  0K3464 ALPENINOX  020094 AMBACH  AM5024108855

AMBACH  5024108855 BONNET  7473029 CASTA  700010  AMBACH  5024108855 CASTA  700010 CASTA  770024

CASTA  770024 COLUSSI  R52504000 EBERHARDT  256169  COLUSSI  R52504000 EBERHARDT  256169 ELECTROLUX  0K3464

ELECTROLUX  0K3464 ELECTROLUX  020094 EMMEPI  8C0639  ELECTROLUX  020094 EMMEPI  8C0639 EMMEPI  806186

EMMEPI  806186 FOEMM  05000097100 JEMI  998022  FOEMM  05000097100 JEMI  998022 MARENO  MA263800

MARENO  MA263800 MBM  RTCU900061 REPAGAS  25100058  MBM  RTCU900061 REPAGAS  25100058 SILKO  263800

SILKO  263800 SIT  0.200.019 SIT  G1040209  SIT  0.200.019 SIT  G1040209 TECNOINOX  RC40400100

TECNOINOX  RC40400100 ZANUSSI  020094 ZANUSSI  0K3464  ZANUSSI  020094 ZANUSSI  0K3464

<|

3440838
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 120 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440062
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 120cm  TH READ  M 8x1

    

ALPENINOX  0K3464 ALPENINOX  020094 AMBACH  AM5024108855  ALPENINOX ELECTROLUX SIT  0.200.060

AMBACH  5024108855 CASTA  700010 CASTA  770024  ZANUSSI

COLUSSI  R52504000 EBERHARDT  256169 ELECTROLUX  0K3464  

ELECTROLUX  020094 EMMEPI  8C0639 EMMEPI  806186  

FOEMM  05000097100 JEMI  998022 MARENO  MA263800  

MBM  RTCU900061 REPAGAS  25100058 SILKO  263800  

SIT  0.200.019 SIT  G1040209 TECNOINOX  RC40400100  

ZANUSSI  020094 ZANUSSI  0K3464  

<T2

Thermocouples and accessories
T2>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440039
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 150 cm
<|

3440839
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 150 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  059064 ANGELO PO  33A0320 BARON  6A011800  ALPENINOX  059064 ANGELO PO  33A0320 BARON  6A011800

BARON  BN6A011800 BERTO'S  31289000 BONNET  7473034  BARON  BN6A011800 BERTO'S  31289000 CHARVET  00296A

CHARVET  00296A CHARVET  00290A COMETTO  COM40811  CHARVET  00290A COMETTO  COM40811 DESCO  R_61061

DESCO  R_61061 EMMEPI  C10201 EMMEPI  814980  EMMEPI  C10201 EMMEPI  814980 FOEMM  05000026900

FOEMM  05000026900 GIGA  X14900 GIORIK  6010056  GIGA  X14900 GIORIK  6010056 LOTUS  533041800

LOTUS  533041800 MARENO  263900 MBM  RTCU900024  MARENO  263900 MBM  RTCU900024 METOS  BN6A011800

METOS  6A011800 METOS  BN6A011800 MODULAR  672.104.00  METOS  6A011800 MODULAR  672.104.00 OLIS  BN6A011800

OLIS  BN6A011800 OLIS  6A011800 SOLYMAC  P73B  OLIS  6A011800 SIT  0.200.021 SOLYMAC  P73B

WHIRLPOOL  152814  WHIRLPOOL  152814

<|

3440839
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 150 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440863
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 150 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  059064 ANGELO PO  33A0320 BARON  6A011800  ALPENINOX  020756 ELECTROLUX  020756 SIT  0.200.061

BARON  BN6A011800 BERTO'S  31289000 CHARVET  00296A  SIT  G1041208 ZANUSSI  020756

CHARVET  00290A COMETTO  COM40811 DESCO  R_61061  

EMMEPI  C10201 EMMEPI  814980 FOEMM  05000026900  

GIGA  X14900 GIORIK  6010056 LOTUS  533041800  

MARENO  263900 MBM  RTCU900024 METOS  BN6A011800  

METOS  6A011800 MODULAR  672.104.00 OLIS  BN6A011800  

OLIS  6A011800 SIT  0.200.021 SOLYMAC  P73B  

WHIRLPOOL  152814  

<|

3440063
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 150 cm  THR EA D M 8x1
<|

3440863
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 150 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  020756 ELECTROLUX  020756 SIT  0.200.061  ALPENINOX  020756 ELECTROLUX  020756 SIT  0.200.061

SIT  G1041208 ZANUSSI  020756  SIT  G1041208 ZANUSSI  020756

<|

3440033
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 32 cm
<|

3440833
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 32 cm  - 10 PCS

    

BARON  6A011906 EURAST  C5820049 FOEMM  05021300200  BARON  6A011906 EURAST  C5820049 FOEMM  05021300200

GICO  434010100 IMEGAS MBM  RTCU900021  GICO  434010100 IMEGAS  LF-3440033 MBM  RTCU900021

METOS  6A011906 OFFCAR  837233 OLIS  6A011906  METOS  6A011906 OFFCAR  837233 OLIS  6A011906

SIT  G1040213 SIT  0.200.003  SIT  G1040213 SIT  0.200.003

<T2

Thermocouples and accessories
T2>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440833
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 32 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440858
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 32 cm  - 10 PCS

    

BARON  6A011906 EURAST  C5820049 FOEMM  05021300200  BARON  BN6A015900 BARON  6A015900 METOS  BN6A015900

GICO  434010100 IMEGAS  LF-3440033 MBM  RTCU900021  METOS  6A015900 OLIS  BN6A015900 OLIS  6A015900

METOS  6A011906 OFFCAR  837233 OLIS  6A011906  SIT  0.200.052

SIT  G1040213 SIT  0.200.003  

<|

3440058
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 32 cm  THR EA D M 8x1
<|

3440858
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 32 cm  - 10 PCS

    

BARON  BN6A015900 BARON  6A015900 METOS  BN6A015900  BARON  BN6A015900 BARON  6A015900 METOS  BN6A015900

METOS  6A015900 OLIS  BN6A015900 OLIS  6A015900  METOS  6A015900 OLIS  BN6A015900 OLIS  6A015900

SIT  0.200.052  SIT  0.200.052

<|

3440880
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 40 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440131
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 40 cm  COU PL. M 8x1
for Rotisserie gas (ROTISOL) ECO-SM

    

AMBACH  5024110057 BARON  6A011901 BARON  BN6A011901  ROTISOL  THER400 SIT  0.200.053

EBERHARDT  202496 GIGA  X13900 MARENO  MA641900  

MARENO  641900 MBM  RTCU900034 METOS  BN6A011901  

METOS  6A011901 OLIS  BN6A011901 OLIS  6A011901  

SIT  0.200.005 WHIRLPOOL  483286009247  

<|

3440080
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 40 cm .
<|

3440880
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 40 cm  - 10 PCS

    

AMBACH  5024110057 BARON  6A011901 BARON  BN6A011901  AMBACH  5024110057 BARON  6A011901 BARON  BN6A011901

EBERHARDT  202496 GIGA  X13900 MARENO  MA641900  EBERHARDT  202496 GIGA  X13900 MARENO  MA641900

MARENO  641900 MBM  RTCU900034 METOS  BN6A011901  MARENO  641900 MBM  RTCU900034 METOS  BN6A011901

METOS  6A011901 OLIS  BN6A011901 OLIS  6A011901  METOS  6A011901 OLIS  BN6A011901 OLIS  6A011901

SIT  0.200.005 WHIRLPOOL  483286009247  SIT  0.200.005 WHIRLPOOL  483286009247

<T2

Thermocouples and accessories
T2>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440034
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 50 cm
<|

3440834
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 50 cm  - 10 PCS
for Fry top gas (SILKO) BG74TLC

    

ALPENINOX  025204 ALPENINOX  027317 AMBACH  5024107489  ALPENINOX  025204 ALPENINOX  027317 AMBACH  5024107489

BARON  6A011902 BARON  BN6A011902 EBERHARDT  213791  BARON  6A011902 BARON  BN6A011902 EBERHARDT  213791

ELECTROLUX  025204 ELECTROLUX  027317 GICO  ELECTROLUX  025204 ELECTROLUX  027317 GICO  LF-3440034

GIGA  X14200 GIORIK  6010058 LOTUS  533045700  GIGA  X14200 GIORIK  6010058 LOTUS  533045700

LOTUS  533011300 MBM  RTCU700148 METOS  BN6A011902  LOTUS  533011300 MBM  RTCU700148 METOS  BN6A011902

METOS  6A011902 MODULAR  672.025.00 OFFCAR  837243  METOS  6A011902 MODULAR  672.025.00 OFFCAR  837243

OLIS  6A011902 OLIS  BN6A011902 SIT  0.200.007  OLIS  6A011902 OLIS  BN6A011902 SIT  0.200.007

SOGET  310400 WHIRLPOOL  483286009282 ZANUSSI  025204  SOGET  310400 WHIRLPOOL  483286009282 ZANUSSI  025204

ZANUSSI  027317  ZANUSSI  027317

<|

3440834
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 50 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440835
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  025204 ALPENINOX  027317 AMBACH  5024107489  ALPENINOX  004942 ALPENINOX  025031 ALPENINOX  057781

BARON  6A011902 BARON  BN6A011902 EBERHARDT  213791  BARON  6A011903 BARON  BN6A011903 BERTO'S  22289200

ELECTROLUX  025204 ELECTROLUX  027317 GICO  LF-3440034  EBERHARDT  202498 EMMEPI  806183 EMMEPI  808178

GIGA  X14200 GIORIK  6010058 LOTUS  533045700  GICO  434209075 GIGA  X14100 GIORIK  6010055

LOTUS  533011300 MBM  RTCU700148 METOS  BN6A011902  MARENO  90520 MBM  RIC0003190 MBM  RTCU900022

METOS  6A011902 MODULAR  672.025.00 OFFCAR  837243  METOS  6A011903 METOS  BN6A011903 OLIS  BN6A011903

OLIS  6A011902 OLIS  BN6A011902 SIT  0.200.007  TECNOINOX  RC00118000 UNIVERSO  PLX20039 WHIRLPOOL  125031

SOGET  310400 WHIRLPOOL  483286009282 ZANUSSI  025204  WHIRLPOOL  157781 WHIRLPOOL  483286009294 WHIRLPOOL  771985000676

ZANUSSI  027317  WHIRLPOOL  104942

<|

3440859
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS
<| |>

    

ALPENINOX  025677 ALPENINOX  026273 BARON  BN6A012000  

BARON  6A012000 BERTO'S  22286900 EBERHARDT  213795  

ELECTROLUX  025677 ELECTROLUX  026273 GIGA  X15700  

METOS  6A012000 METOS  BN6A012000 MODULAR  672.025.00  

MODULAR  672.000.00 OLIS  BN6A012000 OLIS  6A012000  

ROSINOX  RX94805025 SILKO  0100812 SIT  0.200.055  

WHIRLPOOL  483286000457 ZANUSSI  026273 ZANUSSI  025677  

<|

3440059
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 60 cm  THR EA D M 8x1
<|

3440859
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  025677 ALPENINOX  026273 BARON  BN6A012000  ALPENINOX  025677 ALPENINOX  026273 BARON  BN6A012000

BARON  6A012000 BERTO'S  22286900 EBERHARDT  213795  BARON  6A012000 BERTO'S  22286900 EBERHARDT  213795

ELECTROLUX  025677 ELECTROLUX  026273 GIGA  X15700  ELECTROLUX  025677 ELECTROLUX  026273 GIGA  X15700

METOS  6A012000 METOS  BN6A012000 MODULAR  672.025.00  METOS  6A012000 METOS  BN6A012000 MODULAR  672.025.00

MODULAR  672.000.00 OLIS  BN6A012000 OLIS  6A012000  MODULAR  672.000.00 OLIS  BN6A012000 OLIS  6A012000

ROSINOX  RX94805025 SILKO  0100812 SIT  0.200.055  ROSINOX  RX94805025 SILKO  0100812 SIT  0.200.055

WHIRLPOOL  483286000457 ZANUSSI  026273 ZANUSSI  025677  WHIRLPOOL  483286000457 ZANUSSI  026273 ZANUSSI  025677
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440035
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 60 cm .
<|

3440835
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 60 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  004942 ALPENINOX  025031 ALPENINOX  057781  ALPENINOX  004942 ALPENINOX  025031 ALPENINOX  057781

BARON  6A011903 BARON  BN6A011903 BERTO'S  22289200  BARON  6A011903 BARON  BN6A011903 BERTO'S  22289200

EBERHARDT  202498 EMMEPI  806183 EMMEPI  808178  EBERHARDT  202498 EMMEPI  806183 EMMEPI  808178

GICO  434209075 GIGA  X14100 GIORIK  6010055  GICO  434209075 GIGA  X14100 GIORIK  6010055

MARENO  90520 MBM  RIC0003190 MBM  RTCU900022  MARENO  90520 MBM  RIC0003190 MBM  RTCU900022

METOS  6A011903 METOS  BN6A011903 OLIS  BN6A011903  METOS  6A011903 METOS  BN6A011903 OLIS  BN6A011903

TECNOINOX  RC00118000 UNIVERSO  PLX20039 WHIRLPOOL  125031  TECNOINOX  RC00118000 UNIVERSO  PLX20039 WHIRLPOOL  125031

WHIRLPOOL  157781 WHIRLPOOL  483286009294 WHIRLPOOL  771985000676  WHIRLPOOL  157781 WHIRLPOOL  483286009294 WHIRLPOOL  771985000676

WHIRLPOOL  104942  WHIRLPOOL  104942

<|

3440849
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 75 cm  - 10 PCS
<|

3440836
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 85 cm  - 10 PCS

    

DESCO  R_61060 MARENO  MA1031501600 MARENO  2716500  AMBACH  5024114564 ANGELO PO  33A1140 ANGELO PO  33A1190

SIT  0.200.011  ANGELO PO  33A0340 ATA  K22176 BARON  85326010057

 BARON  6A011900 CB  08090604 EBERHARDT  201208

 EBERHARDT  256102 ERRE 2  434009175 FAGOR  X162120000

 FAGOR  U562130000 FAGOR  X152120000 FOEMM  05019906600

 FOEMM  05000010200 GICO  434009175 GIORIK  6010057

 LOTUS  533039400 METOS  6A011900 MODULAR  672.083.00

 MODULAR  672.099.00 ROSINOX  RX94024973 SOLYMAC  P73C

 TECNOINOX  RC40400110

<|

3440860
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 85 cm  - 10 PCS
<| |>

    

ALPENINOX  028982 CB  08090001 ELECTROLUX  028982  

GICO  A00022 SIT  0.200.057 SIT  G1041214  

ZANUSSI  028982  

<|

3440060
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 85 cm  THR EA D M 8x1
<|

3440860
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 85 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  028982 CB  08090001 ELECTROLUX  028982  ALPENINOX  028982 CB  08090001 ELECTROLUX  028982

GICO  A00022 SIT  0.200.057 SIT  G1041214  GICO  A00022 SIT  0.200.057 SIT  G1041214

ZANUSSI  028982  ZANUSSI  028982
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440036
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 85 cm .
<|

3440836
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 85 cm  - 10 PCS

    

AMBACH  5024114564 ANGELO PO  33A1140 ANGELO PO  33A1190  AMBACH  5024114564 ANGELO PO  33A1140 ANGELO PO  33A1190

ANGELO PO  33A0340 ATA  K22176 BARON  85326010057  ANGELO PO  33A0340 ATA  K22176 BARON  85326010057

BARON  6A011900 BONNET  7473056 CB  08090604  BARON  6A011900 CB  08090604 EBERHARDT  201208

EBERHARDT  201208 EBERHARDT  256102 ERRE 2  434009175  EBERHARDT  256102 ERRE 2  434009175 FAGOR  X162120000

FAGOR  U562130000 FAGOR  X152120000 FAGOR  X162120000  FAGOR  U562130000 FAGOR  X152120000 FOEMM  05019906600

FOEMM  05019906600 FOEMM  05000010200 GICO  434009175  FOEMM  05000010200 GICO  434009175 GIORIK  6010057

LOTUS  533039400 METOS  6A011900 MODULAR  672.083.00  LOTUS  533039400 METOS  6A011900 MODULAR  672.083.00

MODULAR  672.099.00 ROSINOX  RX94024973 SOLYMAC  P73C  MODULAR  672.099.00 ROSINOX  RX94024973 SOLYMAC  P73C

TECNOINOX  RC40400110  TECNOINOX  RC40400110

<|

3440009
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9X 1 100 cm  M 8x1
<|

3440809
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 100 cm  - 10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  052163 ELECTROLUX  052163 SIT  0.200.402  ALPENINOX  052163 ELECTROLUX  052163 SIT  0.200.402

ZANUSSI  052163  ZANUSSI  052163

<|

3440049
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9X 1 75 cm
<|

3440849
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  M 9x1 75 cm  - 10 PCS

    

DESCO  R_61060 MARENO  MA1031501600 MARENO  2716500  DESCO  R_61060 MARENO  MA1031501600 MARENO  2716500

SIT  0.200.011  SIT  0.200.011

<|

3440091
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  QU ICK M 8x1 150 cm
<|

3440081
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  QU ICK M 8x1 45 cm

    

FIMAR  CO3161 SIT  0.290.010  MARENO  MA1206400 MARENO  1206400 SILKO  1206400

 SIT  0.290.003

<|

3440082
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  QU ICK M 8x1 60 cm
<| |>

    

EBERHARDT  222029 EMMEPI  808151 FIMAR  CO3031  

GIORIK  6010063 MARENO  1033027800 MARENO  MA1033027800  

SILKO  1033027800 SIT  0.290.004  

<T2
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440094
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  QU ICK M 9x1 100 cm
<|

3440894
|>

THERM OCOU P.SIT QUICK M 9x1 100 cm - 10 PCS

    

GIGA  X17600 SIT  0.290.019  GIGA  X17600 SIT  0.290.019

<|

3440095
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  QU ICK M 9x1 150 cm
<|

3440895
|>

THERM OCOU P.SIT QUICK M 9x1 150 cm  -10 PCS

    

ALPENINOX  0M0893 ALPENINOX  003281 ELECTROLUX  0M0893  ALPENINOX  0M0893 ALPENINOX  003281 ELECTROLUX  0M0893

ELECTROLUX  003281 SIT  0.290.021 SIT  0.290.022  ELECTROLUX  003281 SIT  0.290.021 SIT  0.290.022

SOGET  310403 ZANUSSI  0M0893 ZANUSSI  003281  SOGET  310403 ZANUSSI  0M0893 ZANUSSI  003281

<|

3440083
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  QU ICK M 9x1 32 cm
<|

3440078
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  QU ICK M 9x1 50 cm .

    

EBERHARDT  222010 MARENO  MA1031500400 MARENO  1031500400  EMMEPI  806271 MARENO  1031501500 MARENO  MA1031501500

SILKO  1031500400 SIT  0.290.012  MODULAR  672.001.00 SIT  0.290.015

<|

3440092
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  QU ICK M 9x1 60 cm
<|

3440892
|>

THERM OCOU P.SIT QUICK M 9x1 60 cm  - 10 P CS

    

SIT  0.290.016 TECNOINOX  00118 TECNOINOX  RC00118000  SIT  0.290.016 TECNOINOX  00118 TECNOINOX  RC00118000

<|

3440093
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  QU ICK M 9x1 85 cm
<|

3440893
|>

THERM OCOU P.SIT QUICK M 9x1 85 cm  - 10 P CS

    

BARON  41826920080 BARON  6A011904 EBERHARDT  202499  BARON  41826920080 BARON  6A011904 EBERHARDT  202499

FAGOR  U562130000 FAGOR  X152120000 FAGOR  X162120000  FAGOR  U562130000 FAGOR  X152120000 FAGOR  X162120000

MARENO  MA1916000 MARENO  1916000 METOS  6A011904  MARENO  MA1916000 MARENO  1916000 METOS  6A011904

OLIS  6A011904 SILKO  1916000 SIT  0.290.172  OLIS  6A011904 SILKO  1916000 SIT  0.290.172

SIT  0.290.018 SOGET  310401  SIT  0.290.018 SOGET  310401
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440144
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SIT  9x1 400 m m
<|

3440048
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SPRIN G

    

MBM  RTCU700296 SIT  0.290.083  AMBACH  5004703711

<|

3391005
|>

THERM OCOU PLE SUPP ORT
<|

3440127
|>

THERM OCOU PLE TAR GET M 9x1 60 cm
with fixing connection M10x1 - model T46 48"

  for pilot burner Robertshaw model 9B
  for gas valve Unitrol 7000

    

ANGELO PO  35T0680  GIGA  X13300 MBM  RTCU900477 SIT  0.290.085

 SIT  0.290.150 WHIRLPOOL  483286009281

<|

3440105
|>

THERM OCOU PLE W ITH FASTON CONN .55 cm
<|

3440107
|>

NU T F OR THER M OCOU PLE JOINT M 6x0.75
threaded coupling M6x0.75

 for Pot stove (MBM) - Series MINIMA  

    

MBM  RTCU600021  MBM  RTCU600052

<|

3440163
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 ASA 120 cm
<|

3440164
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 ASA 150 cm

    

ROBERTSHAW  R-1980-048  ROBERTSHAW  R-1980-060

<|

3440171
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 ASA 150 cm
<|

3440161
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 ASA 60 cm
with coupling M5x1

    

ROBERTSHAW  R-1970-060  ROBERTSHAW  R-1980-024
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440168
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 ASA 60 cm  COUP LIN G M 5x
<|

3440162
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 ASA 90 cm

    

ROBERTSHAW  R-1970-024  ROBERTSHAW  R-1980-036

<|

3440169
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 ASA 90 cm  COUP LIN G M 5x
<|

3440170
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 P.ASA 120 cm
with coupling M5x1

  for GAS VALVE UNITROL 7000 BGO ROBERTSHAW
  for GAS VALVE UNITROL 7000 BER ROBERTSHAW
  for GAS VALVE UNITROL 7000 BER S7C ROBERTSHAW

    

ROBERTSHAW  R-1970-036  CHARVET  286A ROBERTSHAW  R-1970-048

<|

3440165
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 P.ASA 60 cm  COU PLING
<|

3440166
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 11/32 P.ASA 90 cm  COU PLING
with fitting M11x1 with fitting M11x1

    

BONNET ROBERTSHAW  R-1900-024 ROSINOX  ROBERTSHAW  R-1900-036 ROBERTSHAW  R-44336

THIRODE  

<|

3440108
|>

THERM OCOU PLE 70 cm  FASTON  CON NEC TION
<|

3440128
|>

THERM OGENER ATOR  900 m m
threaded coupling M6x0.75 fitting M10x1

 for Pot stove (BERTO'S) - Series 600 - Series 700  bulb ø 10x60 mm
 Series 900  for gas valve Unitrol Robertshaw mod. BMV
  for Fryer (PITCO FRIALATOR)

    

BERTO'S  31289200  PITCO FRIALATOR  P5047541 PITCO FRIALATOR  P5047542 ROBERTSHAW  R-51053

 ROSINOX  RX24802365

<|

3440160
|>

THERM OGENER ATOR  900 m m
<|

3440277
|>

U NIV.THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 120 cm  M 6x0.75
bulb ø 10x54 mm kit with 6 milled components

 for UNITROL GAS VALVE 7000 BMW ROBERTSHAW  
 for UNITROL GAS VALVE 7000 BGO ROBERTSHAW  
 for Fryer gas (FRYMASTER) FMCFE - FM35 - FM45  
 FM47 - GF40 - MJ35 - MJ45 - MJ47  

    

FRYMASTER  8101873  SIT  G1724003
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Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|

3440077
|>

U NIV.THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 90 cm  M 6x0.75
<|

3440138
|>

U NIV.THER M OCOU PLE M 9x1 90cm  M 6x0,75
kit with 6 milled components kit with 5 milled components

    

SIT  G1724002  

<|

3440177
|>

U NIV.THER M OCOU PLE M 9X 1 60cm  M 6x0,75
<|

3440152
|>

U NIVERSAL TESTER  F OR THER M OCOU PLES
kit with 6 milled components for gas thermocouples

  this device allows to check the functionality
  and the state of wear of thermocouples
  Does not require power supply
  Suitable for interrupted thermocouples
  Complete with slotted adaptor and crocodiles
  to allow the check of every type of thermocouple.

    

SIT  G1724001  

<|

3440000
|>

U NIVERSAL THERM OCOU PLE LF  120 cm
<|

3440001
|>

U NIVERSAL THERM OCOU PLE LF  90 cm
12 slotted pieces kit 12 slotted pieces kit

    

ALPENINOX  0S0056 ELECTROLUX  0S0056 ZANUSSI  0S0056  ALPENINOX  0S0055 ELECTROLUX  0S0055 ZANUSSI  0S0055

<|

3440002
|>

U NIVERSAL THERM OCOU PLE SIT  90 cm
<|

3440099
|>

U NIVERSAL THERM OCOU PLE 120 cm
this kit is composed of 10 slotted elements 10 slotted elements kit

    

CHARVET  00291A SIT  0.208.002  BONNET  7473055 SIT  0.208.004
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